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Armstrong Atlantic State
University
2005 Softball Schedule/Results

Overall: 21-21 Home: 8-8 Away: 3-8 Neutral: 10-5 PBC: 6-14

Date Day Opponent Time
Feb. 4-5 Fri.-Sat. at Claflin College
Tournament (Orangeburg, S.C.)  
Feb. 4 Fri. vs. Benedict W 6-3

    vs. Winston-Salem State W 19-0 (5 inn.)

Feb. 5 Sat. vs. Claflin W 28-0 (5 inn.)

    vs. Johnson C. Smith W 12-0 (5 inn.)

Feb. 10 Thurs. at Augusta State * L 2-0 Story
W 6-2 (9 inn.)

Feb. 12 Sat. Belmont Abbey L 6-4 Story
W 1-0

Feb. 19 Sat. Tusculum W 5-4 Story
L 7-3

Feb. 20 Sun. at Catawba PPD

Feb. 21 Mon. at Lenoir-Rhyne PPD

Feb. 26 Sat. Columbus State * W 2-1 Story
L 4-1

March 3 Thurs. at Francis Marion * L 5-0
L 1-0

March 5 Sat. USC Aiken * L 5-3 Story
W 11-2

March 7 Mon. SCAD Spring Break
Smash Hit Tournament @ Paulson  
March 7 Mon. Quincy W 10-2 (5 inn.) Story

    Bluefield State W 15-4

March 9 Wed. Lander * L 7-4 (8 inn.) Story
W 6-2

March 11-13 Fri.-Sun. at 2005 FMU Patriot
Invitational (Florence, S.C.)  
March 11 Fri. vs. Catawba L 10-9

    vs. Valdosta State W 2-0

March 12 Sat. vs. West Virginia State W 6-3

    vs. Coker W 10-2 (6 inn.)

March 13 Sun. vs. Shaw W 18-0 (5 inn.)

March 18-19 Fri.-Sat. at Kennesaw State 2005
Owl Classic (Kennesaw, Ga.)  
March 18 Fri. vs. Anderson W 5-2

    vs. Catawba L 8-7 (9 inn.)

March 19 Sat. vs. Alabama-Huntsville L 3-1

    vs. Augusta State W 5-1

March 30 Wed. North Florida * L 5-1 Story
L 3-0

April 2 Sat. GC&SU * W 3-2 Story
L 5-2
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April 5 Tues. at Kennesaw
State * L 7-1 Story
L 3-0

April 9 Sat. at USC Upstate * L 5-4 Story
L 5-2

April 12 Tues. at UNC Pembroke * L 1-0
W 9-4

April 15-17 Fri.-Sun. 2005 Peach Belt
Conference Tournament (Aiken, S.C.)  
April 15 Fri. vs. USC Upstate L 8-0 (6 inn.)

April 16 Sat. vs. Augusta State W 1-0

April 16 Sat. vs. North Florida L 2-1

* denotes
Peach Belt Conference game 
All Non-Tournament Games Are Doubleheaders 

Bold denotes home game

Return to AASU Softball Home Page

Return to AASU Athletics Main Page

http://www.ksuowls.com/
http://www.ksuowls.com/
http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/softball/sb4505boxa.html
http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/news/sb4505.html
http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/softball/sb4505boxb.html
http://www.uscupstate.edu/athletics/athletics.asp
http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/softball/sb4905boxa.html
http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/news/sb4905.html
http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/softball/sb4905boxb.html
http://www.uncp.edu/athletics/
http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/softball/sb41205boxa.html
http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/softball/sb41205boxb.html
http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/softball/sb41505box.html
http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/softball/sb41605boxa.html
http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/softball/sb41605boxb.html
http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/softball/softball.html
http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/

	2005 AASU Softball Schedule and Results
	Recommended Citation


